
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2018/2019

£

Sporting Grants Amount

Netball Association 20,855.72

Shooting Federation 22,972.16

Darts Association 16,126.44

Hockey Association 6,125.00

Athletics Association 9,807.66

Basketball Association 34670.55

Triathlon Association 1,834.20

Ju-Jitsu Association 1,367.19

Rowing Association 5,186.20

Sea Angling Federation 11,733.68

Squash Assoication 2,145.00

Pool Association 5,408.00

Swimming Association 3,036.00

Tenpin Bowling Association 3,939.00

Total 145,206.80

Updated 28th January 2019

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth


